
generalTracks

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

duplicateMerge

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

R
at

io

3−10

2−10

1−10

1
E

ffi
ci

en
cy

Efficiency vs collectionEfficiency vs collection

generalTracks

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

duplicateMerge

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

F
ak

e 
ra

te

Fakerate vs collectionFakerate vs collection

generalTracks

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

duplicateMerge

0.5

1

1.5

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

D
up

lic
at

es
 r

at
e

Duplicates rate vs collectionDuplicates rate vs collection

generalTracks

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

duplicateMerge

0

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

P
ile

up
 r

at
e

Pileup rate vs collectionPileup rate vs collection
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_baseline
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_var
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_jcoreNoClean
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_jcore50maxCand-24DUPremoval


	Contents
	Page 1


